	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  N > NK5EPC12Y
	NK5EPC12Y (Panduit Corp)
		    Part Number:
            NK5EPC12Y
		    Manufacturer:
            Panduit Corp
		    Description:
            PATCH CORD CAT6 5E OFF WHITE
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Modular Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 8.58000 (This price is for reference only)
		 NK5EPC12Y datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    NK5EPC12Y  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-140SCR/A19 Panasonic - BSG  BATT NICAD SC 1400MAH R TYPE
BK-202 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  NEGATIVE FEED THRU AAA CONTACT
HHR-210AB18L5X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 12V 2100 MAH
KR-2300SCEF4 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 2300MAH NICAD
08100125 Rose Bopla  CABLE CONNECTION M25 BEND PROTE
PNX-91426 Bud Industries  PANEL ALUM 7.32X2.8X0.06"
9522710000 Weidmuller  NEXT 62/45/20 1GP S/S
HJ16146HLP Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 16X14X6" GREY
CCK220-9U Vector Electronics  CARD RACK FRAME KIT VME 9UX220MM
ER-16564-S Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK ECONOMIZER NON VENT
603SS5 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL END STR 3POS FEMALE 5M
336309-12-0200 Amphenol Connex  CABLE AMC - SMA JACK IP67 200MM
PT8U25NSM Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 25' NM SMA MALE
6278031-3 TE Connectivity  C/A DUP SC/MT-RJ SM3M1
1645741 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY FIBER OPTIC
12-004-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 12POS .100 JUMPER 4 INCH
21020-3050 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1.18" .5MM 50POS
0210200364 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" 0.50MM 34POS
09474747165 Harting  RJI CORD 8XAWG27/7CRO OVERM CA
8-1499515-5 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE GRAY CMR
H3641R-25 Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CABLE ASSY 6 POSITION 4 CONTACT
A1CXA-2636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKN26A/ AE26M / X
HF365/16 300 3M  CABLE 16COND RIBBON LT GRY 300'
09180347005 Harting  SEK CAB FLAT COLOR AWG28/7 34P 3
M9240242 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 24PR 20AWG BLK 100'
82A0111-24-9 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG WHITE 5000'
541019 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG RED 100'
VFP-876-1/4-48-BLACK 3M  HEATSHRINK 1/4 BK 48"
ZGRP7/8 BK008 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING POLYESTER BLK 25'
IELBXK1-34918-28-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
482-G512-K1M1-F6S1-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 115VAC 28VDC
8040.0003 Schurter Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 600V 32A PCB
0318.500MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST AXL 3AG .500A
047303.5YAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO SLO-BLO 3.5A 125V AXL
5KP16A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC P600
MSMCJLCE7.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO214AB
SMCG5.0HE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC SMC
NP0640SAMCT3G ON Semiconductor  IC TSPD SURGE DEVICE 50A SMB
V07E140PL1T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 200V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
V20E275L2T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 10KA DISC 20MM
	NK5EPC12Y  keywords
	    	NK5EPC12Y
	NK5EPC12Y  Panduit Corp
	NK5EPC12Y  pdf
	NK5EPC12Y  datasheet
	NK5EPC12Y  price
	NK5EPC12Y  distributor
	electronic components NK5EPC12Y
	NK5EPC12Y  Cable Assemblies
	NK5EPC12Y  Modular Cables
	NK5EPC12Y  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E OFF WHITE
	NK5EPC12Y
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .